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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 20 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
21.10.2018 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. EPITROPOV, Lyubomir 99 SK Vihren,Sandanski 1:01.31 746 Q 29.71 31.60
2. BALACEANU, Andrei 02 CSA Steaua 1:05.95 599 Q 31.19 34.76
3. KITEVSKI, Milan 85 OHRIDSKI BRANOVI 2008 1:07.01 571 Q 32.79 34.22
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:07.32 563 Q 32.34 34.98
5. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:08.98 523 Q 32.46 36.52
6. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:09.18 519 Q 33.06 36.12
7. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 1:09.61 509 Q 32.42 37.19
8. DIKO, Xhon 01 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:11.58 468 Q 33.22 38.36
9. NICULAE, Alexei 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:11.91 462 Q 34.24 37.67

10. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 PFM 1:12.50 451 Q 34.31 38.19
11. GHERGHEL, Vlad 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:13.61 431 R 35.88 37.73
12. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 1:16.64 382 R 36.56 40.08
13. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 PFM 1:21.78 314 38.30 43.48
14. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Pk Beta Sharks 1:27.61 255 40.01 47.60
15. GASHI, Mal 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:29.59 239 41.13 48.46
16. MANIC, Petar 06 PK BISER 1:33.33 211 43.08 50.25
17. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 SWC Orion 1:34.69 202 43.58 51.11
18. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PFM 1:36.14 193 45.76 50.38

GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:36.14 193 45.34 50.80
20. MANOV, Mane 05 PK CENTAR 1:37.99 182 45.34 52.65
21. HALILI, Yll 04 KASTRIOTI 1:38.99 177 47.24 51.75
22. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 1:39.12 176 43.39 55.73
23. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:41.14 166 46.98 54.16
24. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:41.24 165 47.77 53.47
25. JANEV, Ognen 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:41.57 164 48.40 53.17
26. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:43.74 154 50.01 53.73
27. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Pk Beta Sharks 1:49.49 131 52.55 56.94
28. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 1:53.86 116 52.68 1:01.18
29. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Pk Beta Sharks 1:58.87 102 56.04 1:02.83
30. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 2:02.05 94 54.08 1:07.97

DSQ POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:26.96 42.06 44.90

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:07.32 563 Q 32.34 34.98
2. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:08.98 523 Q 32.46 36.52
3. DIKO, Xhon 01 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:11.58 468 Q 33.22 38.36

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. BALACEANU, Andrei 02 CSA Steaua 1:05.95 599 Q 31.19 34.76
2. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 1:09.18 519 Q 33.06 36.12
3. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 1:09.61 509 Q 32.42 37.19
4. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 1:16.64 382 R 36.56 40.08
5. TRIMCESKI, Mihail 02 PFM 1:21.78 314 38.30 43.48
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 20, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. NICULAE, Alexei 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:11.91 462 Q 34.24 37.67
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 PFM 1:12.50 451 Q 34.31 38.19
3. GHERGHEL, Vlad 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:13.61 431 R 35.88 37.73
4. GJEKIKJ, Darko 05 Pk Beta Sharks 1:27.61 255 40.01 47.60
5. MANOV, Mane 05 PK CENTAR 1:37.99 182 45.34 52.65
6. HALILI, Yll 04 KASTRIOTI 1:38.99 177 47.24 51.75
7. BRAHA, Erind 05 KASTRIOTI 1:39.12 176 43.39 55.73

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. GASHI, Mal 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:29.59 239 41.13 48.46
2. MANIC, Petar 06 PK BISER 1:33.33 211 43.08 50.25
3. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 SWC Orion 1:34.69 202 43.58 51.11
4. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PFM 1:36.14 193 45.76 50.38

GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:36.14 193 45.34 50.80
6. JANEV, Ognen 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:41.57 164 48.40 53.17

DSQ POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 1:26.96 42.06 44.90

2008 and younger

1. TRIMCEVSKI, Teodor 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:41.14 166 46.98 54.16
2. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 1:41.24 165 47.77 53.47
3. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 1:43.74 154 50.01 53.73
4. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Pk Beta Sharks 1:49.49 131 52.55 56.94
5. MANCEV, Emil 08 SWC Orion 1:53.86 116 52.68 1:01.18
6. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Pk Beta Sharks 1:58.87 102 56.04 1:02.83
7. BUREVSKI, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 2:02.05 94 54.08 1:07.97


